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Global fastenings manufacturer and distributor TR Fastenings Inc (TR) is exhibiting at the Fastener 
Fair USA in Cleveland for the first time, in order to promote its brand and its growing capabilities in 
the North American region.
 
TR has exhibited at the Taiwan and Stuttgart Fastener Fairs for many years, and networking with exhibitors 
and attendees at these events has allowed TR to make excellent connections, resulting in considerable 
business.
 
The TR stand will be attended by a number of senior team members at the company, signifying TR’s 
serious commitment to the event and the region. Attending the event will be: Glenda Roberts, Global Sales 
Director - Trifast plc, Jeremy Scholefield - Director of Strategic Business for Electronics, Joe Haymes - 
USA Sales Manager, Kevin Rogers - Global Plastics Commodity Manager, Brad Allen - Automotive Sales 
Manager USA and Bret Pastryk - Automotive Technical Manager.
 
TR Fastenings Inc is part of Trifast plc, which has 28 sites globally, including 8 manufacturing facilities. TR 
USA is based in Houston, and operations in the region have doubled in size in the last few years. As a 
result, the firm has relocated to a much larger facility to manage the growth of business in the Automotive 
and Electronics sectors. TR is a full service provider to customers across multiple sectors, assisting them 
both in terms of local support and in extending their global reach. TR has an extensive product range, 
which is detailed on its website, many of these include state of the art animations and interactive models. 
The company is a full service provider, offering customers design and technical support, as well as 
distribution and manufacturing services.
 
Glenda Roberts, Global Sales Director at Trifast Plc, comments: “As a global business, Fastener Fairs are 
vital platforms for us to attend, and have always enabled us to make great business connections. As our 
operations continue to grow and evolve in the USA, we are delighted to be exhibiting at Fastener Fair USA 
in Cleveland, and are looking forward to networking with event visitors and exhibitors. This is a unique 
opportunity to inform them of our capabilities in the region and across the globe.”
 
TR representatives will be happy to discuss individual requirements, provide technical support and advice, 
as well as demonstrating TR’s product range on stand 222 at this year’s show.
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UK
t: +44 (0)8454 811 800  f: +44 (0)870  458 7851

e-mail: uk@trfastenings.com

Hungary
t: +36 (06)24 516 972  f: +36 (06)24 516 961

e-mail: hungary@trfastenings.com

Taiwan
t: +866 7 552 5577  f: +886 7 552 7033

e-mail: taiwan@trfastenings.com

Ireland
t: +353 (0)22 22301  f: +353 (0)22 22056

e-mail: ireland@trfastenings.com

Poland
t: +48 (22)402 36 14  f: +48 (22)402 36 24

e-mail: poland@trfastenings.com

TR PSEP Malaysia
t: +603 5519 1444  f: +603 5510 8505

e-mail: psep@psep.com.my

Netherlands
t: +31 (0)541 511515  f: +31 (0)541 517134

e-mail: netherlands@trfastenings.com

 TR VIC Italy
t: +39 (0)75 914 9015  f: +39 (0)75 9190165

e-mail: info@vic.it

Malaysia
t: +604 508 3931/2  f: +604 508 3942

e-mail: malaysia@trfastenings.com

Norway
t: +47 67 06 70 00  f: +47 67 06 70 10

e-mail: norway@trfastenings.com

TR Kuhlmann Germany
t: +49 (0)5246 / 50320-0  f: +49 (0)5246 / 50320-70

e-mail: info@trkuhlmann.com

India
t: +91 967707 1807  m: +65 9684 1763

e-mail: india@trfastenings.com

Sweden
t: +46 (0)8 578 44 900  f: +46 (0)8 578 44 950

e-mail: sweden@trfastenings.com

Singapore
t: +65 6759 6033  f: +65 6759 6022
e-mail: singapore@trfastenings.com

Thailand
t: +66(0)20413 340  f: +66(0) 20413 340

e-mail: thailand@trfastenings.com

Spain
t: +34 93 647 22 45

e-mail: spain@trfastenings.com

China
t: +86 21 5032 5696  f: +86 21 5032 5775

e-mail: china@trfastenings.com

USA
t: +1 800 280 2181  f: +1 281 807 0620

e-mail: usa@trfastenings.com
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